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COGNOME

ATTIA SAAD ACARO MARTINEZ

BOILINI
BROCCARDO
CARREA
CIGNA
CROCE
DELFINO
GANON
GEORGIU
IMMORDINO
MORANDO
MURMURA
POMICINO
RAPALLINI
RIGATO
R1ZZO
SERRA
SULLAJ
TAMBUSCIO
ZEKA

NOME

Joel Ricardo
Stefano
Alberica
Rebecca
Valentina
Giulia

Marta

Shani

Marian Constantin

Engel
Serena
Riccardo
Noemi
Cristina
Gabriele
Samuele
Filippo
Jurgen
Matteo
Alban
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7
11
3
6
5
7
10

10

12

13
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Voto
14
14

12

14
14
19
17

21
20
16
13
10
10
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12
17
12



